BANKINTER SA

BANKINTER SA

ISIN: ES0113679I137

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:35

Price
7.698 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.91% (0.22)

ES0113679137
BKT
Tradegate
EUR

Financial
Stock

6,909 EUR
IBEX 35

7.668 EUR (700)
7.726 EUR (700)
7.652 EUR
7.724 EUR
7.632 EUR

7.48 EUR
7.64726 EUR
375

2,867.72

4

35

7.00
6.00
5.00 \

4.00

3.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17327279,129796928,157078216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bef817c0c42c47cdfc926340046fb6ff8889f4f1ac322cc28e2e8cca5bbae144&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3e0b656ecaaa9066&time=1716241402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9c06545a6546d118c5901c6480e088eb363ee16983cd0d5a1b7281913d196f9&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=195bbde7f6b4bbdcc&time=1716241402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75bfd2d6c620a02d29df15e34f3e1a6a4e099dc444d49b3b26d1f3e97a72e364&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f84e9833effa0be9&time=1716241402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8c48828299cb133af7634e2d38217424cb2323913ef934be3a0accf5380ac46&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df058788ed33ae530&time=1716241402&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04c2b149b5a2080e153e7d6a722ebb6c199870f84e7f9287eaa27946714ce7bd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de419a660719b8f91&time=1716241402&tool=RSC

BANKINTER SA

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:35

Price
7.698 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.91% (0.22)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN ES0113679137
Symbol BKT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,909 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.668 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.726 EUR (700)
Open 7.652 EUR
High 7.724 EUR
Low 7.632 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.48 EUR
VWAP 7.64726 EUR
Volume (pcs) 815
Trading volume 2,867.72
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +23.86% +47.29% +61.39%
Perf (abs.) +1.49 +2.48 +2.94
Beta 0.82 0.74 1.12
Volatility  23.41 23.11 31.21

ERSTE

Group

All listings for BANKINTER SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:20
05/17

Munich 2024/ 08:06
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

7.536 EUR

7.698 EUR

7.55 EUR

7.508 EUR

7.542 EUR

7.724 EUR (2024/05/17
5.512 EUR (2024/02/09
7.724 EUR (2024/05/17
5.216 EUR (2023/05/22

7.600 EUR (2,874
7.286 EUR (1,838
6.434 EUR (4,154
6.154 EUR (2,618

—_ — — — = T T

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 4

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462

BANKINTER SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
03/20

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

08:38

15:38

19:31

08:06

17:35

7.456 EUR 0.00

6.91USD 0.03

7.632 EUR 0.00

7.478 EUR 0.00

7.688 EUR 23.28

3,127
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20025381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407751

BANKINTER SA

Company profile

Company Logo

bankinter:

Contact Details
BANKINTER SA

Paseo de la Castellana, 29 - 28046 Madrid
Telefon: +34-90-236-55-63
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Dolores Chairman of
Dancausa Trevino Managing Board

Board of directors

Maria Dolores
Dancausa Trevifio

Alfonso Botin-Sanz de
Sautuola y Naved

Cristina Garcia-Peri
Alvarez

Fernando Jose Francés
Pons

Fernando Maria
Masaveu Herrero

Marcelino Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola

Maria Luisa Jorda
Castro

Maria Teresa Pulido
Mendoza

Teresa Martin-Retortillo

Alvaro Alvarez-Alonso
Plaza

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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